Embroidery Girl
FUNKY ROOSTY APPLIQUE

https://www.oregonpatchworks.com/embroidery/collection/EG

E-mail: support@oregonpatchworks.com

APPLIQUE INSTRUCTIONS

1. "APPLIQUE POSITION" is a straight guide stitch to indicate where to place your fabric for the appliqué.
2. Place fabric over the indicated area.

3. "APPLIQUE FABRIC" then sews the fabric down.

4. Cut away the excess fabric without removing the embroidery from the hoop.

5. Continue with the embroidery of the design.

Use the same colour for the "APPLIQUE POSITION", "APPLIQUE FABRIC" and "FINAL OUTLINE" of fabric.

Marathon Rayon Vol. 3 thread colours are listed.

Funky Roosty 1

6x10: 157.4 x 151.2mm (6.20 x 5.95”) 7 617 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 124.0mm (5.08 x 4.88”) 7 570 stitches

25 thread changes; 11 colours

1. APPLIQUE POSITION burgundy 1155
2. APPLIQUE FABRIC burgundy 1155
3. FINAL OUTLINE burgundy 1155
4. BEAK TOP canary 1009
5. BEAK BOTTOM buttercup 1188
6. APPLIQUE POSITION moonbeam 1008
7. APPLIQUE FABRIC moonbeam 1008
8. FINAL OUTLINE moonbeam 1008
9. BACK FOOT almond 1015
10. FRONT FOOT merit gold 1420
11. FEET OUTLINE copper 1224
12. APPLIQUE POSITION cerise 1335
13. APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise 1335
14. FINAL OUTLINE cerise 1335
15. APPLIQUE POSITION melon 1191
16. APPLIQUE FABRIC melon 1191
17. FINAL OUTLINE melon 1191
18. WATTLE burgundy 1155
19. APPLIQUE POSITION medium blue 1270
20. APPLIQUE FABRIC medium blue 1270
21. FINAL OUTLINE medium blue 1270
22. APPLIQUE POSITION buttercup 1188
23. APPLIQUE FABRIC buttercup 1188
24. FINAL OUTLINE buttercup 1188
25. EYE black 1180



Funky Roosty 2

6x10: 158.1 x 148.1mm (6.22 x 5.83") 8 501 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 120.8mm (5.08 x 4.76") 8 343 stitches

23 thread changes; 9 colours

APPLIQUE POSITION cerise
APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise

FINAL OUTLINE cerise
APPLIQUE POSITION melon
APPLIQUE FABRIC melon

FINAL OUTLINE melon

FEET merit gold
FEET OUTLINE copper

. APPLIQUE POSITION blue

10. APPLIQUE FABRIC blue

11. FINAL OUTLINE blue

12. APPLIQUE POSITION absinthe green
13. APPLIQUE FABRIC absinthe green

COENOIARWN =




. FINAL OUTLINE absinthe green
. APPLIQUE POSITION orange

. APPLIQUE FABRIC orange

. FINAL OUTLINE orange

. APPLIQUE POSITION absinthe green
. APPLIQUE FABRIC absinthe green
. FINAL OUTLINE absinthe green
. WATTLE cerise

. BEAK canary

.EYE black

Funky Roosty 3

6x10: 156.5 x 191.9mm (6.16 x 7.56”) 11 090 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 158.2mm (5.08 x 6.23”) 10 524 stitches
25 thread changes; 9 colours

1. FEET merit gold
2. FEET OUTLINE copper
3. APPLIQUE POSITION melon
4. APPLIQUE FABRIC melon




5. FINAL OUTLINE melon 1191
6. APPLIQUE POSITION absinthe green 1124
7. APPLIQUE FABRIC absinthe green 1124
8. FINAL OUTLINE absinthe green 1124
9. APPLIQUE POSITION blue 1066
10. APPLIQUE FABRIC blue 1066
11. FINAL OUTLINE blue 1066
12. APPLIQUE POSITION medium blue 1270
13. APPLIQUE FABRIC medium blue 1270
14. FINAL OUTLINE medium blue 1270
15. APPLIQUE POSITION medium blue 1270
16. APPLIQUE FABRIC medium blue 1270
17. FINAL OUTLINE medium blue 1270
18. APPLIQUE POSITION blue 1066
19. APPLIQUE FABRIC blue 1066
20. FINAL OUTLINE blue 1066
21. APPLIQUE POSITION cerise 1335
22. APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise 1335
23. FINAL OUTLINE cerise 1335
24. BEAK canary 1009

25. EYE black 1180




Funky Roosty 4

6x10: 159.9 x 183.8mm (6.30 x 7.24”) 11 309 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 148.4mm (5.08 x 5.84”) 10 966 stitches
25 thread changes; 8 colours

1. FEET merit gold 1420
2. FEET OUTLINE copper 1224
3. APPLIQUE POSITION melon 1191
4. APPLIQUE FABRIC melon 1191
5. FINAL OUTLINE melon 1191
6. APPLIQUE POSITION cerise 1335
7. APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise 1335
8. FINAL OUTLINE cerise 1335
9. APPLIQUE POSITION orange 1042
10. APPLIQUE FABRIC orange 1042
11. FINAL OUTLINE orange 1042
12. APPLIQUE POSITION cerise 1335
13. APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise 1335
14. FINAL OUTLINE cerise 1335
15. APPLIQUE POSITION cerise 1335
16. APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise 1335
17. FINAL OUTLINE cerise 1335
18. APPLIQUE POSITION moonbeam 1008
19. APPLIQUE FABRIC moonbeam 1008
20. FINAL OUTLINE moonbeam 1008
21. APPLIQUE POSITION burgundy 1155
22. APPLIQUE FABRIC burgundy 1155
23. FINAL OUTLINE burgundy 1155
24, BEAK melon 1191
25. EYE black 1180




Funky Roosty 5

6x10: 155.5x 161.3mm (6.12 x 6.35”) 8 616 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 133.8mm (5.08 x 5.27”) 8 363 stitches
24 thread changes; 11 colours

BACK FOOT

FRONT FOOT

FEET OUTLINE
APPLIQUE POSITION
APPLIQUE FABRIC
FINAL OUTLINE
BEAK TOP

BEAK BOTTOM
APPLIQUE POSITION
10. APPLIQUE FABRIC
11. FINAL OUTLINE

12. APPLIQUE POSITION
13. APPLIQUE FABRIC
14. FINAL OUTLINE

15. APPLIQUE POSITION
16. APPLIQUE FABRIC
17. FINAL OUTLINE

18. APPLIQUE POSITION
19. APPLIQUE FABRIC
20. FINAL OUTLINE

21. APPLIQUE POSITION
22. APPLIQUE FABRIC
23. FINAL OUTLINE

24. EYE
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almond

merit gold
copper

melon

melon

melon

canary
buttercup
melon

melon

melon

kelly

kelly

kelly

absinthe green
absinthe green
absinthe green
moonbeam
moonbeam
moonbeam
burgundy
burgundy
burgundy
black

1015
1420
1224
1191
1191
1191
1009
1188
1191
1191
1191
1126
1126
1126
1124
1124
1124
1008
1008
1008
1155
1155
1155
1180



Funky Roosty 6

6x10: 157.7 x 151.3mm (6.21 x 5.96”) 10 324 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 123.8mm (5.08 x 4.87”) 9 995 stitches
23 thread changes; 10 colours

1. BACK FOOT almond 1015
2. FRONT FOOT merit gold 1420
3. FEET OUTLINE copper 1224
4. APPLIQUE POSITION melon 1191
5. APPLIQUE FABRIC melon 1191
6. FINAL OUTLINE melon 1191
7. APPLIQUE POSITION orange 1042
8. APPLIQUE FABRIC orange 1042
9. FINAL OUTLINE orange 1042
10. APPLIQUE POSITION blue 1066
11. APPLIQUE FABRIC blue 1066
12. FINAL OUTLINE blue 1066
13. APPLIQUE POSITION moonbeam 1008
14. APPLIQUE FABRIC moonbeam 1008
15. FINAL OUTLINE moonbeam 1008
16. APPLIQUE POSITION medium blue 1270
17. APPLIQUE FABRIC medium blue 1270
18. FINAL OUTLINE medium blue 1270
19. APPLIQUE POSITION cerise 1335
20. APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise 1335
21. FINAL OUTLINE cerise 1335
22. EYE black 1180

23. BEAK canary 1009




Funky Roosty 7

6x10: 155.9 x 213.3mm (6.14 x 8.40”) 11 996 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 176.4mm (5.08 x 6.94”) 11 576 stitches
20 thread changes; 10 colours

©CRINOIARWN =

BACK FOOT

FRONT FOOT

FEET OUTLINE
APPLIQUE POSITION
APPLIQUE FABRIC
FINAL OUTLINE
APPLIQUE POSITION
APPLIQUE FABRIC
FINAL OUTLINE

. APPLIQUE POSITION
. APPLIQUE FABRIC

. FINAL OUTLINE

. APPLIQUE POSITION
. APPLIQUE FABRIC

. FINAL OUTLINE
.EYE

. APPLIQUE POSITION
. APPLIQUE FABRIC

. FINAL OUTLINE

. BEAK

almond

merit gold
copper

melon

melon

melon

cerise

cerise

cerise
buttercup
buttercup
buttercup
absinthe green
absinthe green
absinthe green
black
burgundy
burgundy
burgundy
canary

1015
1420
1224
1191
1191
1191
1335
1335
1335
1188
1188
1188
1124
1124
1124
1180
1155
1155
1155
1009




Funky Roosty 8

6x10: 158.2 x 140.4mm (6.23 x 5.53”) 8 037 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 114.4mm (5.08 x 4.50”) 7 863 stitches
22 thread changes; 9 colours

1. APPLIQUE POSITION melon 1191
2. APPLIQUE FABRIC melon 1191
3. FINAL OUTLINE melon 1191
4. APPLIQUE POSITION moonbeam 1008
5. APPLIQUE FABRIC moonbeam 1008
6. FINAL OUTLINE moonbeam 1008
7. FEET merit gold 1420
8. FEET OUTLINE copper 1224
9. APPLIQUE POSITION medium blue 1270
10. APPLIQUE FABRIC medium blue 1270
11. FINAL OUTLINE medium blue 1270
12. APPLIQUE POSITION orange 1042
13. APPLIQUE FABRIC orange 1042
14. FINAL OUTLINE orange 1042
15. APPLIQUE POSITION buttercup 1188
16. APPLIQUE FABRIC buttercup 1188
17. FINAL OUTLINE buttercup 1188
18. APPLIQUE POSITION cerise 1335
19. APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise 1335
20. FINAL OUTLINE cerise 1335
21. BEAK melon 1191

22.EYE black 1180




Funky Roosty 9

6x10: 158.0 x 205.7mm (6.22 x 8.10”) 12 575 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 168.0mm (5.08 x 6.61”) 11 925 stitches
22 thread changes; 9 colours

1. FEET merit gold 1420
2. FEET OUTLINE copper 1224
3. APPLIQUE POSITION orange 1042
4. APPLIQUE FABRIC orange 1042
5. FINAL OUTLINE orange 1042
6. APPLIQUE POSITION moonbeam 1008
7. APPLIQUE FABRIC moonbeam 1008
8. FINAL OUTLINE moonbeam 1008
9. APPLIQUE POSITION medium blue 1270
10. APPLIQUE FABRIC medium blue 1270
11. FINAL OUTLINE medium blue 1270
12. APPLIQUE POSITION melon 1191
13. APPLIQUE FABRIC melon 1191
14. FINAL OUTLINE melon 1191
15. APPLIQUE POSITION cerise 1335
16. APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise 1335
17. FINAL OUTLINE cerise 1335
18. APPLIQUE POSITION burgundy 1155
19. APPLIQUE FABRIC burgundy 1155
20. FINAL OUTLINE burgundy 1155
21. BEAK canary 1009
22. EYE black 1180




Funky Roosty 10

6x10: 157.3 x173.1mm (6.19 x 6.81”) 10 160 stitches
5x7: 129.0 x 142.0mm (5.08 x 5.59”) 9 764 stitches
19 thread changes; 9 colours

1. FEET merit gold 1420
2. FEET OUTLINE copper 1224
3. APPLIQUE POSITION absinthe green 1124
4. APPLIQUE FABRIC absinthe green 1124
5. FINAL OUTLINE absinthe green 1124
6. APPLIQUE POSITION melon 1191
7. APPLIQUE FABRIC melon 1191
8. FINAL OUTLINE melon 1191
9. APPLIQUE POSITION moonbeam 1008
10. APPLIQUE FABRIC moonbeam 1008
11. FINAL OUTLINE moonbeam 1008
12. APPLIQUE POSITION buttercup 1188
13. APPLIQUE FABRIC buttercup 1188
14. FINAL OUTLINE buttercup 1188
15. EYE black 1180
16. APPLIQUE POSITION cerise 1335
17. APPLIQUE FABRIC cerise 1335
18. FINAL OUTLINE cerise 1335
19. BEAK melon 1191




